USD 2452
Pall Filter Housings for Depth Filter Modules
Stainless Steel Housings designed for the Biopharmaceutical Industry
2
Pall Filter Housings for Depth Filter Modules
Stainless Steel Housings designed for the Biopharmaceutical Industry
Pall Corporation has used design,
cost, and industry expectation as the

ER
IE
S Technical and Ordering Information
HC0101F
TABLE 1
TABLE 1
TABLE 2 TABLE 3
TABLE 2
TABLE 4
TABLE 3
TABLE 4
MISC.I
OPTIONS
INTERNAL
DIAMETER
(OMIT) 2.56
Y514 3.16
Technical and Ordering Information
Pall part numbers are
suggested interchanges
only. Alternative grades
can be considered to
achieve desired
cleanliness levels.
COMMERCIAL PALL
9053-5002 HC0101FKN18H
9053-5004 HC0101FKS36H
9053-5006 HC0101FKS36H
9053-5009 HC0101FKS36H
9053-5045 HC0101FKS36H
9053-5047 HC0101FKN18H
9053-5003 HC0101FKN18HY514
9053-5008 HC0101FKS18HY514
KAYDON
K1000
K4000
KF6018-3